
No. Rnd. Date Court Time

5 PC 21-Jun Bullring 09:00

6 PC 21-Jun MAT 09:00

1 PA 21-Jun MAT 10:00

2 PA 21-Jun Bullring 10:00

3 PB 21-Jun Bullring 11:00

4 PB 21-Jun MAT 11:00

11 PC 21-Jun MAT 15:00

12 PC 21-Jun Bullring 15:00

9 PB 21-Jun MAT 16:00

10 PB 21-Jun Bullring 16:00

7 PA 21-Jun Bullring 17:00

8 PA 21-Jun MAT 17:00

17 PC 22-Jun Bullring 09:00

18 PC 22-Jun MAT 09:00

13 PA 22-Jun Bullring 10:00

14 PA 22-Jun MAT 10:00

15 PB 22-Jun Bullring 11:00

16 PB 22-Jun MAT 11:00

Bansley/Bukovec (CAN) Núñez/Quesada (CRC)

Alvarado/Orellana A (GUA) Thornia/Stafford (GRN)

Vigil/Tovar (ESA) A. Delapenha/B Delapenha (CAY)

Gutierrez/Torres (MEX) Lopez/Lolette (NCA)

Bennett/Buckner (ISV) Balkaran/Tammenga (SUR)

Gutierrez/Torres (MEX) Bennett/Buckner (ISV)

Lopez/Lolette (NCA) Balkaran/Tammenga (SUR)

Navas/Gonzalez (PUR) Payano/Paniagua (DOM)

Payano/Paniagua (DOM) A. Delapenha/B Delapenha (CAY)

Bansley/Bukovec (CAN) Alvarado/Orellana A (GUA)

Núñez/Quesada (CRC) Thornia/Stafford (GRN)

Núñez/Quesada (CRC) Alvarado/Orellana A (GUA)

Bansley/Bukovec (CAN) Thornia/Stafford (GRN)

Navas/Gonzalez (PUR) Vigil/Tovar (ESA)

Navas/Gonzalez (PUR) A. Delapenha/B Delapenha (CAY)

Lopez/Lolette (NCA) Bennett/Buckner (ISV)

Gutierrez/Torres (MEX) Balkaran/Tammenga (SUR)

Norceca Olympic Qualification Tournament Finals

Norceca Olympic Qualification Tournament / Women ● 21 - 23-Jun-2024

 B-2   Match schedule - Main draw

Team A Team B

Payano/Paniagua (DOM) Vigil/Tovar (ESA)
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